10  NVIDIA L40 GPU 48GB 58590 9984 1.00 EA 7,100.00 7,100.00 7,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Total 7,100.00 

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Payment Terms :
30 days from the invoice date based upon user confirmation.
Warranty :

Total Invoice Value (In figure)
Total Invoice Value(In Words)

USD: 7,100.00 
Seven Thousand One Hundred Us Dollars And Zero Cents

0.00 

For OnMobile Global Ltd.

Authorised Signature

Remarks :
NVIDIA L40 GPU 48GB.
Terms & Conditions as disussed.

PURCHASE ORDER TERMS & CONDITIONS

ANY SUPPLY OF GOODS OR SERVICES WILL BE DEEMED TO BE ON THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS UNLESS THEY ARE SPECIFICALLY EXCLUDED IN WRITING